



## KIEEC Program Fee Structure 2026

### A. STATE SCHOOL FEES

#### Primary School Students year levels P - 6

	Day Visit	2-day (1 night)	3-day (2 night)	4-day (3 night)	5-day (4 night)
Boat	\$ 50	\$ 50	\$ 50	\$ 50	\$ 50
Program	\$ 21	\$ 42	\$ 68	\$ 105	\$ 147
Accommodation	\$ -	\$ 16	\$ 32	\$ 48	\$ 64
Catering	\$ 20	\$ 61	\$ 106	\$ 151	\$ 197
<b>Cost per Student</b>	<b>\$ 91</b>	<b>\$ 169</b>	<b>\$ 256</b>	<b>\$ 354</b>	<b>\$ 458</b>

#### Secondary Students years levels 7 -12

	Day Visit	2-day (1 night)	3-day (2 night)	4-day (3 night)	5-day (4 night)
Boat	\$ 50	\$ 50	\$ 50	\$ 50	\$ 50
Program	\$ 21	\$ 42	\$ 68	\$ 105	\$ 147
Accommodation	\$ -	\$ 16	\$ 32	\$ 48	\$ 64
Catering	\$ 27	\$ 78	\$ 135	\$ 191	\$ 248
<b>Cost per Student</b>	<b>\$ 98</b>	<b>\$ 186</b>	<b>\$ 285</b>	<b>\$ 394</b>	<b>\$ 509</b>

#### Accompanying Adults

	Day Visit	2-day (1 night)	3-day (2 night)	4-day (3 night)	5-day (4 night)
Boat*	\$ 50	\$ 50	\$ 50	\$ 50	\$ 50
Catering	\$ 27	\$ 78	\$ 135	\$ 191	\$ 248
<b>Total</b>	<b>\$ 77</b>	<b>\$ 128</b>	<b>\$ 185</b>	<b>\$ 241</b>	<b>\$ 298</b>

\* Charge only applied for additional adults attending that exceeds the required 'Adult to Student' supervision ratio of 1:15

#### State school fee advice:

- Please review the **KIEEC Program Booking Policy** for detailed information about our offer policy, booking acceptance policy, cancellation policy and booking alteration policy.
- Catering commences at morning tea on the first day and concludes with lunch on the last day. Catering prices reflect this schedule.
- Curriculum based excursions are a GST free supply to students. No GST is charged to state schools; however you should be on-charging the GST component of the meals to parents.
- Fee structure subject to change due to unforeseen changes in operational costs.



## B. NON-STATE SCHOOL FEES

### Primary School Students year levels P - 6

	Day Visit	2-day (1 night)	3-day (2 night)	4-day (3 night)	5-day (4 night)
Boat	\$ 60	\$ 60	\$ 60	\$ 60	\$ 60
Program	\$ 35	\$ 63	\$ 102	\$ 158	\$ 221
Accommodation	\$ -	\$ 32	\$ 64	\$ 96	\$ 128
Catering	\$ 20	\$ 61	\$ 106	\$ 151	\$ 197
<b>Cost per Student</b>	<b>\$ 115</b>	<b>\$ 216</b>	<b>\$ 332</b>	<b>\$ 465</b>	<b>\$ 606</b>

### Secondary Students years levels 10 -12

	Day Visit	2-day (1 night)	3-day (2 night)	4-day (3 night)	5-day (4 night)
Boat	\$ 60	\$ 60	\$ 60	\$ 60	\$ 60
Program	\$ 35	\$ 63	\$ 102	\$ 158	\$ 221
Accommodation	\$ -	\$ 32	\$ 64	\$ 96	\$ 128
Catering	\$ 27	\$ 78	\$ 135	\$ 191	\$ 248
<b>Cost per Student</b>	<b>\$ 122</b>	<b>\$ 233</b>	<b>\$ 361</b>	<b>\$ 505</b>	<b>\$ 657</b>

### Accompanying Adults

	Day Visit	2-day (1 night)	3-day (2 night)	4-day (3 night)	5-day (4 night)
Boat	\$ 60	\$ 60	\$ 60	\$ 60	\$ 60
Catering	\$ 27	\$ 78	\$ 135	\$ 191	\$ 248
<b>Total</b>	<b>\$ 87</b>	<b>\$ 138</b>	<b>\$ 195</b>	<b>\$ 251</b>	<b>\$ 308</b>

### Non-state school fee advice:

- Please review the **KIEEC Program Booking Policy** for detailed information about our offer policy, booking acceptance policy, cancellation policy and booking alteration policy.
- Catering commences at morning tea on the first day and concludes with lunch on the last day. Catering prices reflect this schedule.
- The above prices are GST Exclusive. Curriculum based excursions are a GST free supply to students, however GST will be charged to non-state visiting schools and is claimable as an 'Input Tax Credit'.
- Fee structure subject to change due to unforeseen changes in operational costs.

Updated: 02/02/2026